
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1x 
27 
64 
10 
19 

351 
60 
77 

77X 
12 
18 

198 
55x 
571 

11 
71x 
41 
80 

280 
121 

71 
24 

117 
407 

Name 

Gage McAllister 
Dustin Hoffman 
Shane Narbonne 
Johnny Lewis 
Tyler O'Hara 
Jake Laforge 
Joshua Mclean 
Eric Stump 
Maxine Sylveslie 
Tommy Lemieux 
Paul Jutras Rouillard 
Martin Carpentier 
Frederic Belanger 
Stephane Dupont 
Guillaume Lavoie 
Hugues Pontbriand 
Nicky Reimer 
Brady Tausan 
Trevor Chiappisi 
Jeremie Hade-Precourt 
David Gauthier 
Robert Masse 

Philippe Blouin 
Neil Mc Neil 

Class 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Best Tm 

52.389 
53.074 
53.254 
53.307 
53.360 
53.602 
53.711 
54.280 
54.340 
55.534 
55.549 
56.091 
56.331 
56.372 
57.012 
57.214 
57.216 
57.368 
57.452 
58.174 
58.953 

Diff 

0.685 
0.865 
0.918 
0.971 
1.213 
1.322 
1.891 
1.951 
3.145 
3.160 
3.702 
3.942 
3.983 
4.623 
4.825 
4.827 
4.979 
5.063 
5.785 
6.564 

Best Speed 

87.957 
86.822 
86.529 
86.443 
86.357 
85.967 
85.792 
84.893 
84.799 
82.976 
82.954 
82.152 
81.802 
81.743 
80.825 
80.540 
80.537 
80.324 
80.206 
79.211 
78.164 

- 

- 
- 

In Lap 

7 
3 
7 
4 
3 

12 
11 

4 
3 
9 

10 
3 

11 
7 
2 
2 
4 
0 
7 
5 
2 
0 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres RX 

AMA Supermoto 

Qualification Pro Open 

Qualifying started at 13:55:32 

Circuit MX GP3R 1.280 km 

8/7/2016 01:55 PM 


